
Inhale	the	Atmosphere	/	Contradiction

17

13

9

5

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Electric	Guitar	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.

Voice

     

  



 

   

  





    

 

  

  

 





 

 

    

   

   

 





 

 

 

 







            

 

 







 

 













 











































andnessdarkal

toingturn

rethe

.

get

fall

fordon'tbut

terneer,wint

kind'smanty ofi

canstillyouwhilelive

al

So

blowto

air:theinit

ingstartiswindcold

smellcanYou

	=	105













35

31

27

21

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.

























        

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

     

   

  

   

   





      

 

  

 





 

 























































erhungtheywhatis

ourfromtionaLi ber

yokeousvici

.fied

ipurbeshallthey

ingfeelarescapeslandAll

:it

night.





2



46

42

39

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.



    









        
        



 

    

 

   





     







 









 











































be

ear.app

newthe

shalllight

spring,thelight,

newaly,

The

on

for themer,er wintAft.for

	=	170 



 3



53

51

49

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.

          



 







             



     

 



    

  

  

     

 

































































lifeofform

Earthon

restpu, the

diserapa

aden,Eisit,inggin





4



        
  

      


78

74

67

61

57

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.





   

             

    





       
   

 








 

  
 

 







  


 
 


 











   

























































ing.meanthere'sIn life,life.there'slight,Inway.

awipedenceistexmanhuofsins,

		=	90

	=	105

rit.

rit.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

N.H.
N.H.

P.M.

N.H.
P.M.

N.H.

 



 

 5



84

81

90

87

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

     

    

   

 

                   

      

 

  

          

  

 

     

      

    

 

    

            

      

             

       

       

     

 

    



 




































































ticisgoe

vile

the

ofsencees

all,usin

The

is

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.





6



98

95

93

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.

       

     

   

   



                  

             

       

          

 

           

   

     

  

      

   





     

 































































ationquesa

,

butny,mo

uswaitsaden

harandnessstill

E

peace,

self.inglustpo werdy,greeand

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.





 7



110

107

104

101

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.









      

   

 

  

    

   

   

    





        

      

   

 

  

 



   

   

  

 

 

   





                       

         

   

 

        



     

 

     

   

      

     

 

        

   





                        




















































y?"we worthses: "Areri

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

8



119

116

113

122

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

     

   

  

  

   

   

   

   





        

         

 

 

  

 

 



 

   

   

 

 

  

  





        

            

     

   

   

    

      

    

    





















































  
senceesThe

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.

9



130

127

125

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.



     



   

 

     

          

   

      

    

     

     

   

   

       







 

























































 



life.

where

andtimeof

someliesit

mentmoa

yet

in

found,beenn'thasdomwisof





10



135

132

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

     

       

   

   

                  

                       

                       

                  
                

 

 

































 



fultipitor y,dicraconting,

usthe confwe,i ble,ponsresareWe

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.



 11



145

142

140

138

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.
















     

   



  



   

   







  

     

        



      



   

      







          

     







 



 







 



   





 







         


























































er.powandledgeknowofiesspec

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

2.1. 





12



154

151

148

157

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

     

    

   

  

  

   

  

   





        

                 

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

             

  

 

 

  





         

                

      

      

   

     

      

   

   





















































 
greendeeptheinislifeofsenceesThe

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.



13



165

163

160

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.









        

     

   

   

   

                        

     



   



                        











































































verseniuof

ans.oceof

sencees

depthsthe

The

in

ers,ciglalessendcoldtheonests,for






14



171

169

167

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.











     



   



  

     



   



     





































































ant.

the,

portim

Suny

alloftive

mightal

mo

the

roundaingvolvreis








15



179

176

173

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1





   

     

   

   

         

       

          

       

     

                               

  

   

    

  

     

   





                      









































  

	=	85

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.
P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.
P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.
P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.





16



193

190

187

183

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1



 

     

    

   

  

   

   

  

  





    

     

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

  

   

   

  





         

     

 

 

 



   

 

 

   

  



 

   

    

 

    



























































  








		=	90

rit.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.

P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

17



196

201

199

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.









        

     



   



         

    







         



























































  

ver.ois

found

heretimeour

bewillden

when

E

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.

P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.P.M.





18



210

207

205

203

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

El.	Guit.	1

Vo.

Vo.

     

   



  



   

   









                   

        



         



           

             









          

   



        



   



  



      

  



    







     





































































le.peopofsenceesthe

isiondicttraCon



 19



213

B.	Guit.

El.	Guit.	2

El.	Guit.	1

     
 











     
 








   
         











 
 

20


